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December 14, 2021

List of Holidays to be observed by “K” Line (India) Pvt Ltd during the Calendar Year 2022

Sr.No Holiday Date Day Mumbai | Noida
1 Republic Day January 26, 2022 Wednesday v v
2 Mahashivaratri March 1, 2022 Tuesday v v
3 Holi March 18, 2022 Friday v &
4 Good Friday April 15, 2022 Friday v
5 Independence Day August 15, 2022 Monday v v
6 Rakshabandhan August 11, 2022 Thursday v
7 Janmasthami August 19, 2022 Friday v v
8 Ganesh Chaturthi August 31, 2022 Wednesday v
9 Dussehra October 5, 2022 Wednesday v v
10 Diwali (Laxmi Puja) October 24, 2022 Monday v v
11 Diwali (Balipratipada) October 26, 2022 Wednesday v v
12 Guru Nanak Jayanti November 08, 2022 Tuesday v

i Total 10 10
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